Worcester Controls PB MP44-9
Series MP44 Ball Valves
High performance, high cycle, thermal shock-proof
valves for automated curing and molding operations
AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED COMPANY
Flow Control Division
Worcester Controls
2

66 P M SE11/2"
CV Values and Equivalent Lengths of Pipe
How to Order
** MP44 valves used on superheated steam may be used at  any  steam pressure
provided the service temperature does not  exceed the temperatures shown.
* Maximum valve pressure rating.
V46 - Silicon Free Lubricant
V48 - Extended Lever Handle
V58 - B16.34 Compliance
V59 - Extended Oval Handle
V60 - OSHA Lockout
V66 - Certificate of Compliance, European Valve Orders
V72     -    Cert. of Compliance for European Pressure Equipment Directive Conformance
Polyfil l High-per FillValve
Size
Options
Blank  - Built
with lever handle
B  - No handle†
E - No handle
valve built for
automation
G -Stem
grounding spring
V -Vacuum
Service Prep
MP4 4 46 **